Releases - June 2, 2014

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

227155
176389
123972
263135
137461
137090
262273
257104
204476
260129
242265
109595
261790
248835
256820
265631
253613
152827
251878
246820
233360
268010
096276
253181
265691
254402
247540
253082
228072
265310
256601
241536
234727
197474
254029

Alcorn DeQuenton
Alvey Amanda
Bell Jason
Bivens Eric
Brown Michael
Burch Tressa
Burgan Christopher
Carpenter  Sherri
Chaney William
Clark Monte
Cody Gordon
Deramus Jeffrey
Downs Chad
Edwards Kimberly
Elliott Taylor
Fitzpatrick  Nicholas
Fleming De'Arius
French Christopher
Gallagher  Robert
Gray Kevin
Hager Timothy
Hayes Zachary
Holleman  Joseph
Hook Tiffany
Hudson Brandon
Jennings Robert
Johnson Sean
Ketterer Ethan
Lewis Devaine
Mcdonald  Jessica
McDermott Scott
McWilliams Marvin
Mundy Jamele
O'Banion Randall
Payton Jason

Scott

A

L
Denise
Lee

Allen
Sue

Ryan
T

Shane
William

Paul
Jamal
Gerade
Eugene

Wydale

Willard

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum/Detainer

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From

Boyle County Jail

KY Corr. Inst. for Women
Simpson County Jail
McCracken County Jail
Warren County Jail
Henderson County Jail

Franklin County Regional Jail

Western KY Corr. Complex
Pulaski County Jail
Marshall County Jail
Marion County Jail

Kenton County Det. Cntr
Fayette County Det. Cntr
Hardin County Jail

Boyle County Jail

Fayette County Det. Cntr
Daviess County Det. Cntr
Daviess County Det. Cntr
Daviess County Det. Cntr
Roederer Corr. Complex
Blackburn Corr. Complex
Roederer Assessment Cntr
Roederer Assessment Cntr
KCIW Assessment
Campbell County Jail

Todd County Jail

Simpson County Jail

Hart County Jail

Marion County Jail

KY Corr. Inst. for Women
Hopkins County Jail

Hart County Jail

Hickman County Jail
Boone County Jail

Lee County Det. Cntr

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



Releases - June 2, 2014

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

212854
198331
202965
200215
204976
225421
145082
216119
118095
238923
267399
104491
259818
265703
260154
268146
260469

Plummer Stacey
Raleigh James
Richardson Anthony
Sharpe Larry
Simmons  Prentis
Standard Nathan
Sublett Alando
Tackett Amos
Thomas Raymond
Tucker Jennie
Varble Shawn
Wagner Mark
Wheat Shane
Wilcher Stephanie
Wiley Charles
Williams Maranda
Wisecup Paige

Lynn

Scott

J
=)

Lee
Ann

Wallace
Stuart

J
T

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged (per Court Order) - Ordered by the Court
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Not Specified

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From

Casey County Det. Cntr
Blackburn Corr. Complex
Bullitt County Jail

Hickman County Jail
Blackburn Corr. Complex
Hopkins County Jail
Eastern KY Corr. Complex
Simpson County Jail
Warren County Jail
Henderson County Jail
Warren County Jail
Roederer Assessment Cntr
Simpson County Jail
Casey County Det. Cntr
Harlan County Jail
McCracken County Jail
Hardin County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



